
BLOCK 125 LOT 16
IN OR 1200/249
CITY OF FDNA BEACH

FITZGERALD PATRICIA
408 CEDAR ST
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1800-0125-0160

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1001.00

09/25/2018 DJX 0.00 200,000 0 0 200,000

STANDARD
2

121,333
8,446

200,000
329,779
201,942
127,837

HX HB 50,000
77,837

329,779
0

301,187

1200/0249 1/07/2004 WD Q V 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOLDMAN LOUIS E JR & 

FITZGERALD PATRICIA

0686/1017 8/13/1993 WD U V 09 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATONA MARTA

MIDGETTE SONYA E

2023
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20060553 XFOB 842 03/17/2006

20041602 NEW CONSTR 106,000 09/03/2004

2006HX Base Yr

408 CEDAR ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,157 126.9880 114.61 132,604 2005 2005 0 0 0 8.50 91.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2006 Heated Area: 987

BAS 987 100 987 103,505

FGR 248 55 136 14,262

FOP 50 30 15 1,573

FSP 48 40 19 1,993

1,333 1,157 121,333

BAS=[YR=2005]  W9 N2 W12 FSP=[YR=2006]  W8 S6 E8 N6 $ S6 W8
S22 W3 S7 FGR=[YR=2005]  S20 E12 N16 W2 N4 E2 N4 W4 S4 W8 $
E8 N4 E4 S4 W2 S4 E2 S3 E5 S1 E7 N1 E2 N12 FOP=[YR=2005]  E6
N7 W6 S2 W2 S4 E2 S1 $ N1 W2 N4 E2 N2 E6 N21 $ .
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2005 2005 3 90 3,150

2 0877 JACUZZI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 27 270

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 43 10 430.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2005 2005 3 87 2,432

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 43 3 129.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 87 1,122

5 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 14 6 84.00 SF 11.50 11.50 100 2005 2005 3 27 261

6 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 0 0 228.00 SF 12.00 12.00 100 2005 2005 3 27 739

7 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 2 8 16.00 SF 12.00 12.00 100 2005 2005 3 27 52

8 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 3 3 9.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 27 24

9 0479 VF PICKET 0 100 0 0 55.00 LF 10.00 10.00 100 2006 2006 3 72 396

8,446

1 000100 C SFR 100 0006 R-2 50.00 100.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 200,000


